\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Capril  12/1968->02/1974

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

CapriIl  02/1974->12/1977
Capri III 01/1978->04/1987

o

17FR20 17FR20

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Ko

Rotbasi 1/2"x20 UNF Sag Dis 502 1410/ 144 7221
17FR20 Tie Rod End 1/2"x20 UNF RHT 608 1391/ 612 8814
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Taru  1/2"x20 UNF MpaBas Pe3b6a 77FB 3289 AA / 81AB 3289 AA

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

P

10FR3000 10FR3001

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

10FR3001 10FR3000

10FR3090 10FR3090

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHve Original Number / OpurvHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil $anzuman Rotili

10FR3000 Ball Joint - 8811DDB|; 77||.- ‘:)?;(())AA‘L\A
LllapoBas onopa =
Rotil Debriyaj Rotili

10FR3001 Ball Joint Clutch Ball Joint 81DB 7A 501 A1A
LLlapoBas onopa LLlapoBas onopa cuenneHuns
Rotil Vites Rotili

10FR3090 Ball Joint - 98CT 7L 030 A1A
LLlapoBas onopa -

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

108 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Consul  01/1972->12/1975

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Granada 01/1972->08/1985

i

17FR21 17FR21

-

10FR42 10FR42

10FR43 10FR43

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

Rotil Ust 152 0588 / 606 0971
10FR42 Ball Joint Upper 6110512 /72GB 3395 AB

LllapoBas onopa BepxHss 78GB 3395 A2E / 78GB 3395 AB

Rotil Alt 1515771 /157 9763
10FR43 Ball Joint Lower 612 8321/ 72GB 3395 AA

LllapoBas onopa HuxHss 82GB 3395 A2E / 82GB 3395 AA

Sty M14x2 Sag Dig 147 6246 / 502 1411
17FR21 Tie Rod End M14x2 RHT 71BB 3289 AB

HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x2 lMpaBas Pe3sbba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 109




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Cougar 08/1998->12/2001

o —— L ———

20FR0502 20FR0502
17FR2210 17FR2211

26FR02 26FRO2
26FR0100
26FR0100
10FR0500 10FR0500
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIvi Kog

Rotil Alt 93BB 3395 AC/ 102 3026 / 103 0277
10FR0O500 Ball Joint Lower 103 0278 /104 3158 / 104 3159
LLlapoBas onopa HuKHss 687 0550 / 695 4470
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FR2210 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT STEX a0 A/ X aa AR
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpasas pesbba )
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FR2211 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT LSS B
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MNpasas pesbba 93BX 3289 AA/ XS7) 3289 AA
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis (15”-16" Jant)
20FRO502 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT (1516" Jant) I A A
Tara pyneBas M16x1,5 NpaBas pe3b6a (15"-16" Jant)
IRt On 696 0036 / 1106 269 / YS71 38438 AA
26FR0100 Link Stabilizer Front
- Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHss YS7Z 5K484 AA / 93BB 3B438 CA
Aski Rotu Arka
1054209/ 103 5911
£ORR02 oI - 93BB 5K56 6AG / 93BB 5K56 6AH

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

110 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Econovan 1985->

b

17MZ0200 17MZ0200

o

3

& 10MZ03 10MZ03

10MZ04 10MZ04

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Ust
. 325 2249
10MZ03 Ball Joint Upper
- Waposas onopa Bepxhsis 5083-99-364
Rotil Alt
i 325 2250
10MZ04 Ball Joint Lower
- LWaposas onopa HuxHas 5083-99-356

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 03/1986->03/1992 325 1449
17MZ0200 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT S083-99-324
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tary  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a 0K710-32-240

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

EscortI 01/1968->02/1976
EscortII 12/1974->08/1980

o

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR20 17FR20

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi 1/2"x20 UNF Sag Dis 502 1410/ 144 7221
17FR20 Tie Rod End 1/2"x20 UNF RHT 612 8814 / 77FB 3289 AA
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Taru  1/2"x20 UNF MpaBas Pe3b6a 81AB 3289 AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 111




®

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

23FR0501

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17FR20
23FR0500

Aciklama

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotilli Kol
Control Arm
Pbivar

Rotilli Kol
Control Arm
Pbluar

1/2"x20 UNF Sag Dis
1/2"x20 UNF RHT
1/2"x20 UNF MpaBas P

23FR0501

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR20

23FR0500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmuHanbHbIli Kog

502 1410/ 144 7221
612 8814 / 77FB 3289 AA
81AB 3289 AA

e3bba

502 1458 /163 7182
86AB3078A1A / 880X3B376CA

502 1459/ 163 7184
86AB3079A1A / 880X3B377CA

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

Escort VI RS Crosworth 4WD 09/1992->01/1995
Escort VII RS Crosworth 4WD 02/1995->10/1998

Sierra 4WD 02/1985->02/1993
Scorpio 4WD 10/1985->09/1994
L
17FR1601

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17FR1600

Aciklama

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarun

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lNpaBas Pe3bba

17FR1601

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

0-D)

17FR1600

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

502 1413 /612 0231
83BB3289AB / 880X3270DA

502 1414 /612 0232
83BB3290AB / 880X3270EA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

112

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ 4"gl4‘!;:1?|k1lrllEz7jir::‘gl.Jl!;
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

EscortV 07/1990->12/1992
Escort VI  12/1992->01/1995

Escort VII 01/1995->06/2001
OrionIII  07/1990->12/1993

-

17FR1800

20FR20

e ——— = s

20FR30

-

v Gome

26FRO5 10FR11
As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue
Rotil Alt
10FR11 Ball Joint Lower

LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M14x2 Sag Dis

17FR1800 Tie Rod End M14x2 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x2 lNpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x2 Sag Dis

17FR1801 Tie Rod End M14x2 RHT

HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x2 lMpaBasi Pe3bba

M14x2 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
M14x2 RHT, Manual Steering
M14x2 NpaBas Pe3bba, MexaHnueckuii Pynb

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20FR20

Rotmili M14x2 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
20FR30 Axial Joint M14x2 RHT, Manual Steering
Tara pynesas M14x2 lNpaBas Pe3bba, MexaHuyeckuii Pynb
Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26FRO5 Link Stabilizer Front

Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20FR20

17FR1801

h

20FR30

-

-y

10FR11 26FRO5

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog
95AB 3395 A1A / 89FB 3395 AB
1033616/ 104 7853
677 0224 / 735 1747
101 5547 / 502 4333 / 655 5938
91AB 3290 A2C
91AX 3270 BA
101 5546 / 502 4332 / 655 5936
91AB 3289 A2C
91AX 3270 AA

618 0350/ 102 4130
91AB 3L519 AA/91AB 3L519 BA

6197238
91AB 3L519 CB

106 7818 /100 4018 / 106 1631/ 107 1336 / 113 0273
166 1237 /619 8621 / 98 AG 3B438 AB / 96FB 3B438 AB
89FB 3B438 A1E / 96 FB 3B438 AB / 1561 3B438 AA
1E01-34-170 / 1EQ1-34-170A / 1E00-34-170

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 113




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Fiestal 05/1976->08/1983
Fiesta II 09/1983->02/1989

20FR35

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

17FR20

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20FR35

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

b o——d

17FR20

20FR35 17FR20

Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

1/2"x20 UNF Sag Dis 502 1410 / 144 7221

1/2"x20 UNF RHT 612 8814 / 77FB 3289 AA
1/2"x20 UNF lpaBas Pe3b6a 81AB 3289 AA
1/2"x20 UNF Sag Dis 612 8255

1/2"x20 UNF RHT 618 6194

1/2"x20 UNF lpaBas Pe3bba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

114 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




17FR20

®

26FRO5

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

26FR05

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Fiesta III 03/1989->01/1997

S e

20FR3505

v B

10FR1200

10FR1201

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

1/2"x20 UNF Sag Dis
1/2"x20 UNF RHT
1/2"x20 UNF lpaBas Pe3bba

1/2"x20 UNF Sag Dis
1/2"x20 UNF RHT
1/2"x20 UNF lpaBas Pe3bba

On
Front
MNepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

e .,

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20FR3505 17FR20

-

10FR1200 26FRO5

10FR1201

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

94FB 3395 B2A
103 0026 / 104 7798

94FB 3395 A2B / A1B
104 7797 / 103 0025

502 1410/ 144 7221
612 8814 / 77FB 3289 AA
81AB 3289 AA

1659374

106 7818 /100 4018 / 106 1631
107 1336 /113 0273 /166 1237 / 619 8621
98 AG 3B438 AB / 96FB 3B438 AB
89FB 3B438 A1E / 96 FB 3B438 AB
1561 3B438 AA / 1E01-34-170 / 1EQ1-34-170A
1E00-34-170

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Fiesta IV 08/1995->01/2002
Puma 03/1997->

N ..

20FR3510

17FR1900

1

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Description / PasbsacHeHue

Rotil
10FR1201 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss

Alt
Lower

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT

Rotbasi
17FR1900 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x2 lMpaBas Pe3bba

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT

Rotbasi
17FR1901 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x2 lMpaBas Pe3bba

Rotmili
20FR3510 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

26FR05

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 MpaBas Pe3bba

Viraj “Z” Rotu On
Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR1901

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmuHanbHbIli Kog

94FB 3395 A2B/ A1B
104 7797 / 103 0025

101 1858 /102 0175
96FB 3290 AC/ AD
96FX 3290 AA / 1E01-32-280 A

101 1857 /102 0174
96FB 3289 AC/ AD
96FX 3289 AA / 1E00-32-280 A

104 4014
96FB 3L519 BA
1E00-32-240

106 7818 /100 4018
106 1631 /107 1336
1130273 /166 1237 / 619 8621
98 AG 3B438 AB / 96FB 3B438 AB
89FB 3B438 A1E / 96 FB 3B438 AB
1561 3B438 AA/ 1E01-34-170
1EQ1-34-170A / 1E00-34-170

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

116

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Fiesta V 11/2001->
Fusion 08/2002->

Ly - Vi ——

17FR3516 20FR3515 20FR3515 17FR3515

* -4

26FR0510 10FR3515 10FR3515 26FR0510

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Alt
10FR3515 Ball Joint Lower 256 133 95AB
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1202 548
17FR3515 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 256) 3289 AC
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tary  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a DE90-32-280
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1202 549
17FR3516 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 256) 3290 AC
HakoHeuHunK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a DE90-32-290
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 4472 940/ 4 342 539
20FR3515 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 2S6C 3280 KB / 256C 3280 KA
Tsira pynesas M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba DE90-32-240
Viraj “Z” Rotu On 1469212
26FR0510 Link Stabilizer Front 2561 3B438 AC/ 2S61 3B438 AD
Tsra cTabunusatopa MepeaHss 1146 150 / DD32-34-170

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 117




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Fiesta VI 10/2008->

- -
17FR3521 20FR3520 20FR3520 17FR3520
26FR3520 26FR3520
10FR3520 10FR3520

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

10FR3520 el it Lorer 1540724 / D651-34-300 / D651-34-3008
Lllaposas onopa HuxHsAs D651-34-300C / D651-34-300D
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17FR3520 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT VeI
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17FR3521 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 8Vg151;4‘g433379AA
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1545 457
20FR3520 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 8V51 3L519 AA
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba D651 32 240
Viraj “Z” Rotu On 1513343
26FR3520 Link Stabilizer Front 8V51 3B438 AB
Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHsis D651 34 170

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

118 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Focus 10/1998->11/2004

o

i g

17FR1701

20FR1700 20FR1700
| |
| I
10FR1700 10FR1700
26FRO5 26FRO5
26FR1700 26FR1700

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt
) 98AG 3395 AE - 1 207 974 / 2M51 3042 BD

(SRRES ﬁﬂggg;ta onopa Il:lcl’/lv;lkilrﬂﬂ 98AG 3051 AK- 1212 810/ 89AG 3042 AK
Rotbasi M14x2 Sag Dis

17FR1700 Tie Rod End M14x2 RHT 1107013 /107 4305
HakKoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarn  M14x2 Mpasas Pe3b6a 98AG 3289 AA / 98AX 3270 AA
Rotbasi M14x2 Sag Dis

17FR1701 Tie Rod End M14x2 RHT 1107015/ 107 4306
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x2 MNpaBas Pe3bba 98AG 3290 AA / 98AX 3270 BA
Rotmili M14x2 Sag Dis

20FR1700 Axial Joint M14x2 RHT 108 5520
Tara pynesas M14x2 Mpagas Pe3bba 98AG 3L519 AA

106 7818 /100 4018
106 1631 /107 1336
1130273 /166 1237/ 619 8621

Pl Lid On 98 AG 3B438 AB / 96FB 3B438 AB
26FR0O5 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara crabnmvaaropa Nepegrn 89FB 3B438 A1E / 96 FB 38438 AB

1561 3B438 AA/ 1E01-34-170
1EQ1-34-170A
1E00-34-170

Aski Rotu Arka
26FR1700 Thrust Rod,Rear Rear 120 3093 /106 1702
Tara cTabuM3saTopa 3agHas 2M51 5E494 AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

C-MAX 02/2007->

FOCUS C-MAX 2003->03/2007
FOCUS II 11/2004->

17FR1706 20FR1705

9
26FR1705 10FR1705

10FR1706

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Rotil Alt 921
10FR1705 Ball Joint Lower @21
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas @21
Rotil Alt 218
10FR1706 Ball Joint Lower @18
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas @18
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FR1705 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis
17FR1706 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26FR1705 Link Stabilizer Front
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss

i“-—-—%- e —

Rotmili M16x1.5 Sag Dis (C-Max, Focus C-Max igin)
20FR1705 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT (Only C-Max, Focus C-Max)
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (Ha C-Max, Focus C-Max)

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20FR1705 17FR1705

10FR1705 26FR1705

10FR1706

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

1470387 /3M51 3K209 BA/31 201 180
31201 181/31277462 /31277 463/ 31 262
037/31262 039

1234382 /3M513K209 AA/ 1679384 /31 277 464
31277 465/3M5) 3395 AA /31212 979/31 212 980
30714422 /30714423 /30784 230/ 30 748 231

4M51 3289 AC/ AB
1388549/1328877 /1315074
274501 /31201413/30723 104

4M51 3290 AC/ AB
1404785/1317447 /1 328 881
1315083/31201412/30723 103

1317 453 / 3M51 3L519 AB / AA
1251937/1510 270
31201817 /30776 283 / 274 502

3M51 3B438 AB /1230 909/ 1 223 792
BP4K-34-170D / C/ 8 623 576

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

120 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Galax 03/1995->

20VW0600

17VW0500

10VW0500

26VW0500

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Rotil Alt
10VW0500 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VW0500 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17VWO0501 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20VW0600 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj Rotu On
26VW0500 Link Stabilizer Front
Tdara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20VW0600

17VW0501

10VW0500

26VW0500

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
7M0 407 365 A/7M3 407 365 A/ 720 09 46
11111 56 YM21 3395 BA / 95VW 3395 AA
7M3 407 365 C
7M0 422 817A /B

1058380 /109 2380/ 100 1398
95VW 3281 AF/ BB/ BC

7M0 422 818A/ B
1058378 /100 1396 / 109 2377
95VW 3280 AF/ BB / BC

7MO0 422 821
123 3552 /123 3553
112 1508 / 112 1509

7M0 411 317C/D
1009591 /1141774

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 121




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

KA 09/1996->11/2008

* 5

v G = .«

26FRO5 10FR1201 10FR1201 26FRO5

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bacHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt
i 94FB 3395 A2B
10FR1201 Ball Joint Lower
- Waposas onopa HixHss 1047797 /103 0025

106 7818/100 4018 / 106 1631/107 1336/
113 0273/166 1237

Viraj “Z” Rotu On
26FRO5 Link Stabilizer Front 96F6B1 _2,384?32; Ag? Q;EF?E’!B;BBA?BQ?M £
Tara ctabunmnsatopa MepeaHsis

96 FB 3B438 AB / 1561 3B438 AA
1E01-34-170 / 1EQ1-34-170A / 1E00-34-170

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

Kuga 03/2008->

(* 20FR1705 20FR1705 ?!

W ~§

26FR1705 26FR1705

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis 1317 453 /3M51 3L519 AB / AA
20FR1705 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 1251937/1510270/31 201 817
Tara pyneBas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 30776 283/ 274 502

Viraj “Z” Rotu On 3M51 3B438 AB
26FR1705 Link Stabilizer Front 1230909/1223792/8 623576
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss BP4K-34-170D / C

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

122 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Mondeo I  02/1993->08/1996

Tara ctabunmsatopa

17FR2200 20FR0501
10FR0500
26FR0100
26FR0O2 26FRO3
As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal
Rotil
10FRO500 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
17FR2200 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotbasi
17FR2201 Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotmili
20FR0501 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj “Z" Rotu
26FR0100 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa
Aski Rotu
26FR02 Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunmsatopa
Aski Rotu
26FRO3 Thrust Rod

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 Mpasasi Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis (14" Jant)
M16x1,5 RHT (14" Tyres)

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (14" wapa)
On

Front

MNepepHss

Arka
Rear
3aaHsAs

Arka
Rear
3agHssa

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20FR0501 17FR2201

10FR0500

)

26FRO3

26FR0100

26FR02

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

93BB 3395 AC/ 102 3026 / 103 0277
103 0278 /104 3158 / 104 3159
687 0550 / 695 4470

502 7451
93BX 3270 AA

502 7452
93BX 3270 BA

7294 415/ 3903 147 / 6737 692 / F5RC
3280 AA/ F5RC 3280 BA

696 0036 / 1106 269 / YS71 3B438 AA
YS7Z 5K484 AA / 93BB 3B438 CA

1054209 /103 5911
93BB 5K56 6AG
93BB 5K56 6AH

701 4210
93BB 5K56 6AC

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 123




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Mondeo II 09/1996->11/2000

20FR0501 E

20FR0502

ﬁ 20FR0501

r

20FR0502

17FR2210 17FR2211
20FR0503 20FR0503
1 10FR0500 10FRO500
26FR0O100 26FR02 26FR02 26FR0100
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt 93BB 3395 AC/ 102 3026 / 103 0277
10FR0O500 Ball Joint Lower 1030278 /1043158 / 104 3159
LllapoBas onopa HuxHss 687 0550 / 695 4470
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis 103 5691 /109 7323
17FR2210 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 97BX 3290 AA
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tar  M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a XS7) 3290 AA
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis 1035690/ 109 7316
17FR2211 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT 93BX 3289 AA
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tar  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a XS7) 3289 AA
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis (14" Jant) 7294 415/ 3903 147
20FR0501 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT (14" Tyres) 6737 692 / F5RC 3280 AA
Tara pyneBas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a (14" wapa) F5RC 3280 BA
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis (15”-16" Jant)
20FR0502 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT (15"-16” Tyres) 390.3149/370 2281
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3b6a (15"-16" wapa) FSRC 3280 EA / F53C 3280 DA
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis (14" Jant)
20FR0O503 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT (14" Tyres) 3303147
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (14" wapa) FSRC 3280 AA
UILC L O On 696 0036 / 1106 269 / YS71 38438 AA
26FR0100 Link Stabilizer Front
- Tara ctabunmsatopa MNepepHss YS7Z 5K484 AA / 93BB 3B438 CA
Aski Rotu Arka 1054209/ 103 5911
26FR02 Thrust Rod Rear 93BB 5K56 6AG
Tara cTrabunusatopa 3apHss 93BB 5K56 6AH

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

124 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

17FR2220

*

26FR2221

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10FR0O505

17FR2220

26FR2221

Mondeo III 11/2000->

10FR0O505

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Viraj “Z" Rotu

Link Stabilizer
Tdara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

On, Metal
Front, Metal
MNepepgHsasa, Metan

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR2220

%

10FR0O505 26FR2221

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
1571 3395 AC
111 6578 /111 6579
1203923 /120 3924
11383137113 8314 /4118933 /411 8934/ 1S7C 3290

AB/1S7C 3290 BB/ 157) 3290 AB / 1S7) 3290 BB / C2S
47357 /C2512013/ 1X43 3289 AB

1219697 /1117698 / 112 7646 / 1571 3B438 AB
1S71 3B438 AC/ 1571 3B438 BA / C2S 39552
(25 26883 / 5X43 3B438 AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 125




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Galax 05/2006->

Mondeo IV 03/2007->
S-MAX 05/2006->

s e

20FR2205 20FR2205
17FR2206 17FR2205

26FR2205 ‘A H 26FR2205

26FR2210 26FR2210

2

10FR2205 10FR2205

+

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

Rotil Alt
) 6GIN 3395 AA/ 1419814
10FR2205 Ball Joint Lower
- Waposas onopa —— 31200449 /30671 636
Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sag Dis 1433 273/6G91 3289 AA
17FR2205 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT LRO 02609 / 31 302 345
HakoHeuHwnk pynesoii Tar  M18x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 30 776 248 / 31 280 001
Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sag Dis 1433 274/ 6G91 3290 AA
17FR2206 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT LR0O 02610 /31 302 344
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tar  M18x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 30 776 249 / 31 280 000
Rotmili M18x1,5 Sag Dis
20FR2205 Axial Joint M18x1,5 RHT 1433271
Tara pynesas M18x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 6G91 3280 AB
Viraj “Z” Rotu On 1377 849
26FR2205 Link Stabilizer Front 6G9N 3B438 BA
Tara cTabunusatopa MepeaHss 30 648 461
Viraj Rotu Arka
) e 1425853 /1377 416 / 6G91 5C486 XAB
26FR2210 Link Stabilizer Front
- Tara crabunusatopa Mepeanss 6G91 5C486 XAA /307 60 678 / 307 36 875

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

126 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Sierra 08/1982->02/1993
P100 04/1982->12/1992

r«.

17FR1601

23FRO1

As Metal Ref.

Rotbasi
17FR1600 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYH1K pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
17FR1601 Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4HK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotilli Kol
23FRO1 Control Arm
Pbivar

Rotilli Kol
23FR02 Control Arm
Pbluar

Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lMNpaBas Pe3bba

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

- 17FR1600

23FR02 ‘

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

502 1413 /612 0231
83BB3289AB
880X3270DA

502 1414 /612 0232
83BB3290AB
880X3270EA

502 1461/611 4617
614 9940/ 619 4369

502 1460/ 611 4616
614 9939 /619 4367

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Scorpio I 04/1985->09/1994

r“

17FR0O100

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotbasi
17FRO100 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Taru
Rotilli Kol
23FR1000 Control Arm
Pbivar
Rotilli Kol
23FR1001 Control Arm
Pbiuar

23FR1001

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 NpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR0100

23FR1000

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

502 1415/612 7716 / 616 0988
85GB3289AA / AB
880X3270FA

502 1464 /615 4289
85BB 3078AB / AC
V85G B3078AB

502 1465/ 615 4290
85BB 3079AB / AC
V85G B3079AB

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in t

his catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 127




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Taunus 17M / 20M / 26M

17FR1550

10FR1500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10FR1500 Ball Joint
LLllaposas onopa
Rotbasi
17FR1530 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBo Tarn
Rotbasi
17FR1550 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBo Tarn

11/1964->04/1974

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR1550

10FR1500

Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Description / Pa3bacHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
. 11447616

B 11546 778

I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis

inner, M14x1,5 RHT 11438 404
BHyTpeHHwi4, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis

Outer, M14x1,5 LHT 11 438 405

BHelwHw®in, M14x1,5 /leBas Pe3bba

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Taunus, Cortina, P100

17FR21

10FR40

10FR41

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBsas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

10FR40

10FR41

17FR21

08/1970->07/1982

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR21

10FR40

10FR41

Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

Ust 601 0076 / 502 1391 / 149 4903
Upper 74BB 3392 AA

BepxHas 880X 3K20 9AA

. 154 1324/ 1613139
RuskHss 160 4786 / 161 3088
M14x2 Sag Dis

bt 147 6246 / 502 1411

M14x2 MpaBas Pe3b6a 71BB 3289 AB

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

128 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Transit  11/1965->09/1985

o

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

17FR1050 17FR1030
17FR1052 17FR1031

As Metal Ref. Aciklama

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

Rotbasi M20x1,5 Sag Dis

17FR1030 Tie Rod End M20x1,5 RHT 148 1651 /614 8436
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M20x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 70VB3285A2A / 84VB3285A2A
Rotbasi M20x1,5 Sol Dis

17FR1050 Tie Rod End M20x1,5 LHT 148 1650 /614 8433
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M20x1,5 JleBas pesbba 70VB3286A2A / 84VB3286A2A
Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sag Dis

17FR1031 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT 7@
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M18x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 2400E3307A
Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sol Dis

17FR1052 Tie Rod End M18x1.5 LHT 1762

2400E3308A

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarm  M18x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 129




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Transit  09/1985->08/1991

17FR09

-

17MR0100

26FR1001

10FRO100
As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil

10FR0O100 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi

17FR09 Tie Rod End

HakoHeUHuK pyneBoii Tarv

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHu1K pyneBoii Tarn

17MR0100

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarn

17MR0200

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunuzatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tdra ctabunvsatopa

20FR1000

26FR1000

26FR1001

‘ 20FR1000

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
M16x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering
M16x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba, MexaHuueckuii Pynb

M20x1,5 Sol Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M20x1,5 LHT, Power Steering
M20x1,5 JleBas pe3bba, MMapasanyeckuii Pynb

M20x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M20x1,5 RHT, Power Steering

M20x1,5 Mpagas pe3b6ba, MMapaBanyecknii Pynb

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepepHsas

On

Front

MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

20FR1000 ‘

17FR0O9

17MR0200

[=

10FRO100 26FR1000

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

502 1430/ 615 4161
165 8595/ 619 8474
86VB 3395 A1B

502 1442 / 615 6450 / 617 2643
86VB3289A2C /D
880X3270LA

631 330 0435/ 502 1447 / 679 2901
616 3544 / 880X 3270 TA
88VB 3286 AD / AB

460330 1235/ 631 338 0510 / 502 1446
616 3543 /679 2900
88VB 3825 AB / AD

6156 463 /6 197 402 / 6 869 951
86VB 3L519 AD
92VB 3L519 AA/ AB

615 0970
86VB 3B438 AA

6150971
86VB 3B439 AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

130 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Transit  09/1991->03/2000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10FR1001 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
17FR1011 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotmili
20FR1000 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Aski Rotu
26FR1000 Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunusatopa
Aski Rotu
26FR1001 Thrust Rod
Tdara ctabunmsatopa

17FR1011 20FR1000
26FR1001 10FR1001

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
M16x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering
M16x1,5 MpaBas pe3bba, MexaHn4ecknin Pynb

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MNepepHss

On

Front

MNepepHas

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

b o b

20FR1000 17FR1011
10FR1001 26FR1000

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

92VB 3395 A2D
502 5676 /665 0261
92VX 3K20 9AA

6517364 /668 7191 / 104 7145
92VB3289AA

6156 463 /6 197 402 / 6 869 951
86VB 3L519 AD
92VB 3L519 AA/ AB

615 0970
86VB 3B438 AA

6150971
86VB 3B439 AA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 131




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

17FR1300

|

26FR1007

L3

10FR1305

As Metal Ref.

Kog As Metal

10FR1300

10FR1305

17FR1300

20FR1005

20FR1010

26FR1005

26FR1007

26FR0105

38FR0100

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Transit 01/2000->

b

20FR1005

&

10FR1300

26FR1005

& e @

26FRO105

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
Llaposas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmvsatopa

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tdra ctabunnsatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tsra ctabunusatopa

Salincak Burcu
Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K pblyara

38FRO100

Aciklama
Description / Pa3bscHeHune

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bb6a

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

Arka

Rear
3agHsA
On

Front
MepeaHas
On

Front
MepeaHas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

——d

20FR1010 17FR1300

]

10FR1300 26FR1007

26FR1005

® e &

38FRO100 26FR0105 10FR1305

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHaneHbIli Koa

4120734 /417 3761 / 438 1927
YC15 3395 AB/ YC1A 3395 BA

1417 351
1451917

4047091 /113 8275/ 137 0741/ 149 0759
YC153289 AA/YC1) 3289 AA/6C11 3289 AB
6C11 3289 AA
4602 028/4059923/1 370709
YC153L519 AA/YC153L519 AB
6C113L519 AA
4577976/4059924/1370710
YC153L519 BA/YC153L519 BB
6C113L519 BA

4 346 344 / 4 440 885
4531299

4519467 /1495 685
3C113B438AC/ AD

3736028 /3933468 /4041494
4755 562 / 6L34 5495 AA / F65A 5K483 CC
F75A 5C491 BA / YC15 5495 AA
4540787 / YC153A262AF

4372132 / YC153A262AE
YC153A262AD

->05/2006

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

132 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

17FR1310 20FR1700

é

(o

26FR1310

26FR1300

10FR1300

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10FR1300 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
17FR1310 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn
Rotmili
20FR1700 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj “Z" Rotu
26FR1310 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa
Viraj Rotu
26FR1300 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa
Viraj “Z" Rotu
26FR1310 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmnsatopa

Transit Connect 09/2002->
Tourneo Connect 09/2002->

_;'l

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x2 Sag Dis
M14x2 RHT
M14x2 lNpaBas Pe3bba

Arka
Rear
3agHasa

Sag-Sol
RHS-LHS
MNpasas-/lesas

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASA

—d

20FR1700 17FR1310

b—y

26FR1310

26FR1300

10FR1300

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

4120734 /417 3761 / 438 1927
YC15 3395 AB / YC1A 3395 BA

438 1840
2714 3289 AA

108 5520
98AG 3L519 AA

7716 3B438 AA

2T14 5C486 AD

7716 3B438 AA/ 1525372 / 1 332 453
2T14 3B438 BB / 2T14 3B438 BA

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 133




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Transit Tourneo 07/2006->

17FR1300

26FR1007

38FRO100

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Salincak Burcu
38FR0100 Wishbone Bushing
CaiineHT610K pblyara
Rotbasi
17FR1300 Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm
Rotmili
20FR1005 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Rotmili
20FR1010 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj “Z" Rotu
26FR1007 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba
On

Front

MNepepHas

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAA

| S —

20FR1005

20FR1010
17FR1300

26FR1007

38FR0100

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurmuHanbHbIli Kog

4540787 / YC153A262AF
4372132 / YC153A262AE
YC153A262AD

4047091 /113 8275/ 137 0741/ 149 0759
YC15 3289 AA/YC1) 3289 AA/6C11 3289 AB
6C11 3289 AA

4602 028/4059923/1370709/YC15
3L519 AA/YC153L519 AB
6C113L519 AA

4577976/4059924/1370710/YC15
3L519BA/YC153L519 BB
6C113L519 BA

4519 467
1495 685
3C113B438AC/ AD

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

134 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




